
Individual Statistics (Final)

The Automated ScoreBook

Parkersburg vs Marietta (Sep 221 2018 at Marietta, Ohio)

Parkersburg Marietta

Rushing No. Gain Loss Net TD Lg Avg

Tyler Moler 22 232 2 230 1 61 10.5

Jake Johnson 10 61 11 50 2 23 5.0

Max Anderson 1 0 1 -1 0 0 -1.0

Anthony Craig 2 1 2 -1 0 1 -0.5

Braeden Mason 1 0 1 -1 0 0 -1.0

Brenton Strange 3 2 4 -2 0 2 -0.7

Totals 39 296 21 275 3 61 7.1

Rushing No. Gain Loss Net TD Lg Avg

Corbin Alkire 12 98 12 86 0 31 7.2

Kory Science 9 84 0 84 2 37 9.3

Chase Taylor 16 65 5 60 0 31 3.8

Sean Fournier 1 5 0 5 0 5 5.0

Tony Munos 3 3 4 -1 0 3 -0.3

Totals 41 255 21 234 2 37 5.7

Passing C-A-I Yds TD Long Sack

Jake Johnson 15-21-2 295 2 66 1

Max Anderson 0-1-0 0 0 0 0

Totals 15-22-2 295 2 66 1

Passing C-A-I Yds TD Long Sack

Corbin Alkire 12-32-2 156 2 44 2

Totals 12-32-2 156 2 44 2

Receiving No. Yards TD Long

Braeden Mason 6 141 1 66

Brenton Strange 6 122 0 32

Kionte Peacock 2 16 0 14

Tyler Moler 1 16 1 16

Totals 15 295 2 66

Receiving No. Yards TD Long

Tony Munos 6 35 1 15

Tanner Stack 2 44 0 44

Chase Taylor 2 40 0 38

Daniel Long 2 37 1 30

Totals 12 156 2 44

Punting No. Yds Avg Long In20 TB

Matt Curry 2 63 31.5 37 0 0

Totals 2 63 31.5 37 0 0

Punting No. Yds Avg Long In20 TB

Sean Fournier 5 143 28.6 37 0 0

Totals 5 143 28.6 37 0 0

Punt Kickoff Intercept

Returns No Yds Lg No Yds Lg No Yds Lg

Hayden Morris 1 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 0

Kionte Peacock 0 0 0 2 45 29 0 0 0

Aurelius Edmonds 0 0 0 1 14 14 0 0 0

Jeremy Walls 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 87 87

Totals 1 5 5 3 59 29 2 87 87

Punt Kickoff Intercept

Returns No Yds Lg No Yds Lg No Yds Lg

Tony Munos 1 -10 0 3 69 35 0 0 0

Quinton Southerly 0 0 0 1 7 7 0 0 0

Ethan Beck 0 0 0 2 6 6 0 0 0

Cyrus Rhodes 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 6

Kail Hill 0 0 0 1 21 21 0 0 0

Brady Vincent 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 20

Totals 1 -10 0 7 103 35 2 26 20

Field goals Qtr Time Dist Result Field goals Qtr Time Dist Result

Sean Fournier 2nd 08:31 42 yards Missed

Kickoffs No. Yards Avg TB OB

Issac Withrow 7 244 34.9 0 0

Kickoffs No. Yards Avg TB OB

Sean Fournier 5 276 55.2 2 0

All-purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

Tyler Moler 230 16 0 0 0 246

Braeden Mason -1 141 0 0 0 140

Brenton Strange -2 122 0 0 0 120

Jeremy Walls 0 0 0 0 87 87

All-purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

Chase Taylor 60 40 0 0 0 100

Tony Munos -1 35 69 -10 0 93

Corbin Alkire 86 0 0 0 0 86

Kory Science 84 0 0 0 0 84

FUMBLES: Parkersburg-Kionte Peacock 1-1. Marietta-Corbin Alkire 1-0; Tony Munos 1-0.


